IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No
Status:
Date of Issue:

A cable entry hole threaded is provided to facilitate electrical connection via a suitable equipment certified flameproof cable entry device.
Ingress protection : IP65 according to IEC60529
Type designation
Type
GTD-51 OOFNNE
GTD-5100FNNC
GTD-51 OOFNNS
GTD-51 OOFNNP
GTD-5100FNAN
Rating
Voltage
Min. DC 16V
Nominal DC 24V
Max. DC32V
Mesuring method
Electrochemical
Caltalytic
Semiconductor
Photoionization detector(PID)
IR
Wattage Current
Max 7.2Wat 24VDC Max SOOmA at 24 VDC
SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE: NO
I EC IECEx
======•
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No ..
Date of issue:
IECEx KGS 19.0004
2021-01-14
DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE CHANGES (for issues 1 and above)
1. 1. Glass on the cover was changed to other glass.
1 . 2. Over pressure test was conducted at 4 times pressure of reference pressure.
1.3. Metric thread was added on cable entry.
Page 4 of4
Issue No: 1